
Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) Medical College, Pune 

Department of Emergency Medicine 

Postgraduate Activity Schedule 

November 2018  

Sr. No. Date Day Topics of presentations Presenter 

1 
02.11.2018 Friday Delayed sequence Intubation Part 1 Dr. Hemadip (Anas. Resident) 

2 
05.11.2018 Monday Case Discussion Dr. Sushma (EMD Resident) 

3 
07.11.2018 Wednesday Case Discussion Dr. Utsav Mani (Emd Resident) 

4 
09.11.2018 Friday Case Discussion Dr. Digvijay (Emd Resident) 

5 
12.11.2018 Monday Case Presentation Dr. Mandar (Med. Resident) 

6 
14.11.2018 Wednesday Delayed sequence Intubation Part 2 Dr. Hemadip (Anas. Resident) 

7 
16.11.2018 Friday Chest X-rays And its Diagnosis Dr. Mohit S (Radio Resident) 

8 
21.11.2018 Wednesday Clavicular And Scapular injuries  Dr. Nishant (Ortho Resident) 

9 
23.11.2018 Friday Suturing techniques Dr. Akshay Rao (Surg. Resident) 

10 
26.11.2018 Monday Case presentation; gunshot injury Dr. Akshay rao (Surg. Resident) 

11 
28.11.2018 Wednesday ANS part 1 Dr. Mandar D (Med Resident) 

12 
30.11.2018 Friday ANS part 2 Dr Amogh (Anas. Resident) 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) Medical College, Pune 

Department of Emergency Medicine 

Postgraduate Activity Schedule 

December 2018  

Sr. 

No. 
Date Day Topics of presentations Presenter 

1 03.12.2018 Monday Case Presentation 
Dr. Mandar D(Med 

resident) 

2 05.12.2018 Wednesday ANS Drugs Dr. Amogh (Anas resident) 

3 07.12.2018 Friday Stroke in Young(Poster) 
Dr. Utsav A M (EMD 

resident) 

4 10.12.2018 Monday Imaging in Head Injury 
Dr. Yogesh (Radio 

resident) 

5 12.12.2018 Wednesday Head Injury 
Dr. Jaya Durga (Surg 

resident) 

6 14.12.18 Friday Case Presentation 
Dr. Sushma (EMD 

Resident) 

7 17.12.18 Monday 
ANS: tracheobronchial tree, Cardiac plexus, Neck 

vessels 

Dr. Mandar D (Med 

resident) 

8 19.12.18 Wednesday Shoulder Dislocation 
Dr. Nishant (Ortho 

resident) 

9 24.12.18 Monday Baroreceptors and Chemoreceptors Dr. Sneha (Anas resident) 

10 27.12.18 Thursday Case Presentation 
Dr. Utsav A M (EMD 

resident) 

11 28.12.18 Friday Cardiac Biomarkers Dr. Anuj D (Med Resident) 

 

  



Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) Medical College, Pune 

Department of Emergency Medicine 

Postgraduate Activity Schedule 

January 2019 

Sr. 

No. 
Date Day Topics of presentations Presenter 

1 02.01.2019 Wednesday Case presentation 
Dr. Digvija (EMD 

Resident) 

2 07.01.2019 Monday Case presentation 
Dr. Sushma (EMD 

Resident) 

3 09.01.2019 Wednesday Case presentation 
Dr. Utsav A M (EMD 

Resident) 

4 11.01.2019 Friday Journal club 
Dr. Sushma (EMD 

resident) 

5 14.01.2019 Monday 
Pathology and clinical presentation of a case of 

pulmonary embolism 
Dr. Anui (Med resident) 

6 16.01.2019 Wednesday 
Imaging and treatment in a case of pulmonary 

embolism 

Dr. Palasha (Radio 

Resident) 

7 18.01.2019 Friday Wrist injuries, injuries to hands and digits 
Dr. Archan (Ortho 

Resident) 

8 21.01.2019 Monday Upper GI bleed : causes and management. 
Dr. Saurabh (Surgery 

Resident) 

9 23.01.2019 Wednesday Supraglottic airway devices  (Anaesth. Resident) 

10 25.01.2019 Friday Journal Club 
Dr. Digvijay (EMD 

Resident) 

11 30.01.2019 Wednesday Drug / Instrument profile 
Dr. Utsav A M (EMD 

Resident) 



Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) Medical College, Pune 

Department of Emergency Medicine 

Postgraduate Activity Schedule 

February 2019 

Sr. 

No. 
Date Day Topics of presentations Presenter 

1 04.02.2019 Monday Case Discussions 
Dr. Digvija (EMD 

Resident) 

2 06.02.2019 Wednesday Case Discussions 
Dr. Sushma (EMD 

Resident) 

3 08.02.2019 Friday Anatomy of respiratory passage 
Dr. Divyateja (Anaes 

Resident) 

4 11.02.2019 Monday Physiology of the respiratory system 
Dr. Sushma (EMD 

Resident) 

5 13.02.2019 Wednesday Pneumothorax/ hemothorax/ flail chest 
Dr.Siddharth (Surgery 

Resident) 

6 15.02.2019 Friday ARDS Dr. Saha (Med Resident) 

7 18.02.2019 Monday 
Radiation injuries / decontamination of victims after 

radiation incident 

Dr. Anupriya (Radio 

resident) 

8 20.02.2019 Wednesday Drug and Instrument profile 
Dr. Utsav A M (EMD 

Resident) 

9 22.02.2019 Friday CASE DISCUSSIONS 
Dr. Utsav A M (EMD 

Resident) 

10 25.02.2019 Monday 
Surgical airway / rescue airway devices / advanced 

airway adjuncts 

Dr. Rohini (Anaes 

Resident) 

11 27.02.2019 Wednesday Ashthma and its exacerbations 
Dr. Kathan (Med 

Resident) 



Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) Medical College, Pune 

Department of Emergency Medicine 

Postgraduate Activity Schedule 

March 2019 

Sr. No. Date Day Topics of presentations Presenter 

1 01.03.2019 Monday Case Discussions Dr. Digvija (EMD Resident) 

2 04.03.2019 Wednesday Case Discussions Dr. Sushma (EMD Resident) 

3 06.03.2019 Friday Anatomy of respiratory 

passage 

Dr. Divyateja (Anaes Resident) 

4 08.03.2019 Monday Physiology of the respiratory 

system  

Dr. Sushma (EMD Resident) 

5 11.03.2019 Wednesday Pneumothorax/ hemothorax/ 

flail chest 

Dr.Siddharth (Surgery 

Resident) 

6 13.03.2019 Friday ARDS Dr. Saha (Med Resident) 

7 15.03.2019 Monday Radiation injuries / 

decontamination of victims 

after radiation incident 

Dr. Anupriya (Radio resident) 

8 18.03.2019 Wednesday Drug and Instrument profile Dr. Utsav A M (EMD Resident) 

9 22.03.2019 Friday CASE DISCUSSIONS Dr. Utsav A M (EMD Resident) 

10 25.03.2019 Monday Surgical airway / rescue airway 

devices / advanced airway 

adjuncts 

Dr. Rohini (Anaes Resident) 

11 27.03.2019 Wednesday Ashthma and its exacerbations Dr. Kathan (Med Resident) 

 

 

 



Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) Medical College, Pune 

Department of Emergency Medicine 

Postgraduate Activity Schedule 

April 2019 

Sr. No. Date Day Topics of presentations Presenter 

1 01.04.2019 Monday Case Discussions Dr. Digvija (EMD Resident) 

2 03.04.2019 Wednesday Case Discussions Dr. Utsav A M (EMD Resident) 

3 05.04.2019 Friday Case Discussions Dr. Sushma (EMD Resident) 

4 08.04.2019 Monday Common X-rays in EMD Dr. Nishigandha (Radio 

Resident) 

5 10.04.2019 Wednesday Dengue and ITS management 

in EMD 

Dr. Krishnapriya (Med 

Resident) 

6 12.04.2019 Friday Laryngoscope and end 

tracheal tube  

Dr. Varun (Anaesthesia 

Resident) 

7 15.04.2019 Monday Bullet injuries Dr. Rajiv (Surgery Resident) 

8 17.04.2019 Wednesday Drowning & electrocution Dr. Abhishek (Ortho Resident) 

9 19.04.2019 Friday Drug & instrument review Dr. Utsav A M (EMD resident) 

10 22.04.2019 Monday Journal Club Dr. Sushma (EMD Resident) 

11 24.04.2019 Wednesday Insertion of central line Dr. Shriya (Anaesthesia 

Resident) 

12 26.04.2019 Friday CT/ MRI Commonly in EMD Dr. Mohit J (Radio Resident) 

13 29.04.2019 Monday Arterial line insertion Dr. Sumiran (Med Resident) 

 


